Govt. Girls College, Sehore
(STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY 2023-24
Under NAAC)
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Publish analytics

10 Copy

Please confirm that you are answering this survey for the session 2023-
24 for the first and only one time. (U1 Jg H@ @ [ 9 qd&01 T IR
T3 2023-24 34 UE AR TF D IR I W F)
385 responses

® Yes

® No
Age (311) I8 copy
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College Name ( HRIA=ITed &1 TH) IO copy

385 responses

@ Govt. Girls College, Sehore

In which class were you studying in the session 2023-24 (319 94 2023-24 I_D Copy
T fog e HaregRd Y1)

385 responses

@ st Year
@® 2nd Year

@ 3rd Year
@ previous (PG)
@ Final (PG)

. I8 Copy
What subject area are you currently pursuing? (&Waﬁqﬂﬁmﬁ'ﬁl’q ax

I TefIa g ?)
385 responses

@ Arts ()

@ Commerce (dTOH)

© Science (G3mM)

@ Management (BBA) (Fd¢)

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process 2023-24 ( TRref-
fR1&07 Ufohar o1 BT AP A& 2023-24)

7
N



1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? ($&Hﬁﬁo_d=ﬂ I8 Copy
reushd (Rictas) waR foar mar ur?)

385 responses

@ Above 90% (90% I 3HfH)
@ 60 to 90%

® 301060

@ Below 30% (30% q &)

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (&I&Iﬂ'ff A Here & I_D Copy
fore fpamit srest qumdt a1?)

385 responses

@ Thoroughly (Jgd 331)
@ Satisfactorily (331)
@ Poorly (Fgd WRTe)

@ Indifferently (SERIIT)

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (ﬁl&@ Harg I_D Copy
H foar gem ®)

385 responses

@ Always effective (SHRIT
YHTATHD)

@ Sometimes effective ($’4-ﬁ-$‘1-ﬁ
YHTITHD)

© Just satisfactorily (&ad

' )

@ Generally ineffective (3TH ar

TR 3gHTdh)

N



4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as (ﬁ[&I'UT ID Copy
HI0 Y Rrerw! D I 3BT AT S Fh el ©)

385 responses

@ Excellent (SPY)
@ Very good (Sgd 31=3T)

@ Good (3131)

@ Fair (Fwa)
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (QTW I_D Copy
R 3R Gedih=1 UchaT bt fTemardr)
385 responses

@ Always fair (89T 78

@ Usually fair (39 R TR 5781

© Sometimes unfair (Ht-BHt
ERER)

@ Usually unfair (39 TR ™
sr3fa)

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? (ao‘refff I_D Copy

3T UG 3T Y T Bi 715 o)

385 responses

@ Every time (Y dR)

@ Usually (319 IR |)

® Occasionally/Sometimes (@4I-
E2i)!

@ Never (& g

N



I8 copy

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. (3T JRITH PR
(Fc-RiY), B A aa (TRE), &7 @1 ar (e fafsie) & sawR B =
A R)

385 responses

@ Regularly (Raffd)

@ Often (3/RR)

© Sometimes (@H-Fh)
@ Never (G4 g

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. (3Tdd TR H fRrer0r 3R

TATE UfehaT 3TTeh! HTHTHD, TS 3R HaHTES f[adbr & gfaer uaH

HIAT B )

385 responses

@ Significantly (T AUl
@ Very well (9gd 3w31)

@ Moderately (H&H)

@ Marginally (HTH)

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

(T IRaA 3R Fe & e fafie 31aeR UeH #ar @)

385 responses
’4'

@ Strongly agree (Fedydd
HeHd)

@ Agree (TgHd)

@ Neutral(dcX)

@ Disagree (3{HgHd)

6%




10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course ID Copy
outcomes and program outcomes. ( FRI&f®[ 7 3TU! SUferd gerdraf,
qTeushd o GROTHT 3R STieH B uRomdl & 91k & Jferd fara 8)

385 responses

@ Every time (SHM)
@ Usually (3THIR W|)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes ($‘1-ﬁ-
E2i)!

@ Never (G4 g

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you. (3Tdh T 3T foIE T fad B o WY U SHTaTH Sad BIRdls
AT B)

385 responses

@ Every time (89T

@ Usually (3R |)
® Occasionally/Sometimes (&4I-
Cahi)!
@ Rarely (Jgd ®H)
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy

applications.(R1&/® 3amexon 3R SIUART & AW § S{TYURUNSH B G=Mid
?)

385 responses

@ Every time (89T

@ Usually (3R |)

® Occasionally/Sometimes (@4I-
E2ti))

@ Rarely (dgd PH)




I8 copy

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with
providing right level of challenges. (ﬁT&‘W 3TYSP! AT d &I UgdTH Hd o
3R 3TUH! Tl o o] WR UG H3 & 1Y WidTied HRd 6)

385 responses

@ Fully (TU =T )

@ Reasonably (TUIRId)

© Partially (3% ¥U )
@ Unable to (@37 § 3r9)

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them. (39 fRTefe 3T HHSNNG B UgaH &34 & g9 §
3R FHT QX B B TRl B 8)

385 responses

@ Every time (89T
@ Usually (3THIR TR)
® Occasionally/Sometimes (@4I-

E2i))
] @ Never (@ &1




I8 copy

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process. (ST fR1grr-Rren uforan &t RN, IEten SR fFARAR Jorawn
YR & BT B AU HRA BT TN Bl §)

385 responses

@ Strongly agree (EadTqdd
eHd)

@ Agree (JgHd)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Disagree (3UgHd)

I8 copy

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. (E'WH/QI&‘WW
S usoat o1 uan &4 €, S o Srgvares e, Tgunt frar ok
A" & U DI FeH & [T THT A & aiioh)

385 responses

@ To a great extent (BTH! 8¢ dP)
@ Moderate (HEIH)

@ Some what (9 g db)

@ Not at all (f¥dHd TgY)




17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ID Copy

(e simuep! sifafvar miafafirdl & 4T o & forg dreTfed #d )

385 responses

@ Strongly agree (EadTqdd
HeHd)

@ Agree (JgHd)
@ Neutral (dc®)

‘ A @ Disagree (3[EH)

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

(TT/ R8T gRT AR Bt T & for duR R & folt g HRrerd!

(Tlde PHITTQ), Sitad BV 3R ISR ATdl B BT BT B al

A &1 TITT g3 §)

385 responses

@ To a great extent (BTH! 8¢ dP)
@ Moderate (HEIH)
@ Some what (Jgd ®H)

@ Not at all (fAdHd TgY)

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |_|:| Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (W%WWWWW
TATS! gaue (MeiaeR), Hee HITSaT Safe S g1 d YUY doh-ie
(38 T BT ST A )

385 responses

@ Above 90% (90 % I 3HTIP)

® 60-90%
— | [}
43.4% 15.8% © 30-60%
. @ Below 30% (30 % ¥ HH)
A




20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is

very good. (3T0ds TR  fR1ef-Rieror ufehan &t Iw T[urai 9gd 311 §)

385 responses

@ Strongly agree (%BHTW
e Hd)

@ Agree (¥&Hd)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Disagree (3UgHd)

I8 copy



21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution. (3T0d TR T oY R1efor-fRref dre & 3gHd &l dgaR
S o fore o foar/ggma 1)

141 responses

No
Yes
Very good

Bahut achhe se pdate he
Hame sabse achha margdarshan dete he

Hme hmare teacher bhut hi achhe se samjhate he
Ham per aur Dhyan den padhaai mein
Student pr ache se dyan dena 2.or adhik gatividhiya karna 3.sabko ek saman sicha dena

Online classes, CCE online , main exam offline thanks

Regular classes
Good learning

Jo gaids kerte a rahe teachers wahi age bhi gaids krte rahe Or achha krne ki koshish jari rakhe

NCC

SEE

Good

1,30 U1 & TIRON BT &4 ¢
2.3 fhT R W AR 9

3. HS0M 3R AT G

Bachhiyo ke liy bus Kkii jae

ACH he

Bahut achha sikhte hai hamare shikchak abhibhawak



Excellent good very good
(M

| have no suggestions
Best better and good bihev

JER P

Hamare shikshak bahut ache h or hame hamesha aage badne ki shik dete hai or hume achhi
shikha dilate hai

TR FIas H B &l dis Y TR T8t gt
IR femR 7 8% 9gd oo dar fear & ok ugrs +ft 9gd o Sl 2

TADh] T U,

Practical
Skills to work
Communication

(1) online P&
(2) i wen
(3) e 3R faendf & geg srata

fRrem A sr=dt &
fRraep 3R Rierd ggd @AM A §
i =il &7 e TEd B 3R 3 ¥ gHEa §

Teaching writing painting

s}

Good larning teaching 2smart class 3 practical teachinge.

Nice

Bahut bahut achcha

Samjh me nahi aaye to samjhana chahiye or puchana chiye ki kaha samjh nahi aaya
Kuch nabhi

Very Good spich

Ui e afdd $u= Sitas & 9T Sgual & Uh= &l 3gdl §, U TaiH 344, Jfad & HdgR & 7



gfa YT GRMYT HA B |

1.Student ko basic se padana chahiye
2. students ko samajh nahi aaye to fir se samjha chahiye
3. Students ko majak ke sath padana chahiye taki unhe intrest aaye padne me

1. Hamen regular padhaai karni hamen Apne 2.paperon ki taiyari acche tarike se karna
chahie.3 Apne exam ki taiyari karna chahie taki apan exam acche se de paye. Aur acche
number...

Best

Very good @ A

Rrere w11y
30T AgAd
ez e

Honesty and trust and hard work

Best
Better
Betest

Bhote acha

Hamra sanstha accha ha

Hame ache se sab kuch batya jata he
Shamti.vichar.anubhab

Excellent

)

BETSA B Ugls R fa75dr gde faar forar s

Nil

College mai NCC hona chahiye and canteen bhi hona chahiye
BH 3wy Y THLIIT 741 378 Y T 7T 3=y ¥ Ul T

For giving more innovative ideas ..or by smart education ...

Samjhate hai



no
Bus na aane ke karan
None

My collage is good
My teacher is good teaching

B9 981 98d $© R a1 g o) 89 S0 s # 50t R Idhd §
English

Bahut acha

1 He H Mt o1 YT 811 TR (2) SATTaTRieh e &1 faerg 811 =it (3) fReror Tt
T fSforea ags’l 811 @R |

Develop Communication skills.
Yes
Motivational activity karani chahiye
dgd 33T

e 98 oF §
Achha, kuch kaam
College is good
Tichar achhe padate he

Good very good agree

331 fRrem

Niyemit rup se adhyan kary
Nhi

faftd U § stega w1 ST 8T |

agree



1..0ther se extra class lagani chahiye ..2 class me alag alag group banaker her ek group me
leader banna cheys jisse ki sare students per dhyan diya ja sake ..3 teacher ko teching ke liye
others activities karbana chaye ..

1 new skill learning
2 Aim is stable
3 all time positive thinking

1.9 H 718 g 311 A1y

2

1.hame apne aap par indipendent hona jaruri hai

2. Shiksha hamare liye bahut jaruri hoti

Hai

3. Shiksha ke Bina ham kisi bhi area main koi development nhi kar sakte

Allways saporttive
Very good teacher
R S5 3T UeTd §
Bahut acha rah

(1) hamare college me sabhi jankari di jati hai,
(2) Hamare college me achhi padai hoti hai,
(3) Hamare college me sabhi gatibidhiya hoti hai |

always shapotib

All subject teachers
All fecility
All activities and work

Thank you

mconcentrats, regular

Achha good

Sabhi classon mein projector hona chahie
Teacher ke samjhane ka Tarika achcha hona chahie
Class niyamit roop se lagni chahieClass niyamit roop se lagni chahie

Students ko teacher ki batein manni chiye
Students ko 90% se jada subject ko complete karna chahiye
Students ko padai pr dhayan dena chahiye



1.Puri tarike se Jankari Dete Hain
2. Yahan sikhane Ke Liye aatm Prerna banate hai
3. Chhatra acche Shikshan Me sankalit Hote Hai

Everything is good

Baccho pr dhiyan de or unki problem ka samadhan kare or teacher ko baccho ke liye saral
nature ho taki vo Bina hichkichaye apne sawal puch sake ya unhe Jo bhi pareshani ho vo bta
sake

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well
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TTIH A3 & 3R, 7T U BRI g1l | 396 I $© TANTHS AT BT IR B |

Afe T3 iR 31t P =0 & Teh, Ifrd TToras ard JETeTi IR UgeH & e o § S
B3N F TR BT &l 3R HedT I A T4 & | HEM3 § TR & 3gHd &l gg & forg eif g1
JuTd a8 e ghes g

IR R TR U Hd STaxaamdrsil &1 few § forg ot aufad & st yfirwrsh & Iy
9 & o Ut A1 TfeT | U e & Aretd & Riew o ydw Riemdff & forg siftreraw gqRen
3R gegaftfa JRe&m AT HAT A1feu| ST B J=red a9 & fore Reew & a8t iR Iurdl o
frsrafarar & TR & W R

3T 3ot e @t ufehar & TR & 0 H T WD SR S=Ryd ==l &1 ure & 9hd § a1
AR g HeH! Bl U1 Tahd ¢ | fdt ot avg 9, Fafafad edei & qRen smavgs g1 78
TR & A RId 3R WIfd B & oy SeRyd e U S| R Rieror umifRufaet o &
B QIR & 1Y N Yae 3R JHS TG, T8 I TN Sita o forg I 1 I |

JHRIAD T gig

Hef B YXPTd YHRIAD g1 AT, STt Rreneff o) feat &1 w18 71am SY SR HHenfal &
TN 3R S@UTA & 1Y GR fova1 SITe | & gomedt & iR IHRIAHAT BT TR I TR ab ¢
Wa%r%naﬁwmrrﬁﬁ THRIAD HRE! H A H e & Tem gf off dul-a 2w o
BEGE

35 Tl t g ¥ g o Tt ot avor & waft ot @avt geqy 981 811 A1feu | Sp RIS
yfafohan 7 gis Riere UfRI&0r & =R A 1 = g1t AR T cfifcb I8 Ay & W= 1 &l sgd
TS SoNa aIged & I AR H3- § Hag [Hd G | 0 3R AP e da- &
3T T THRIAS UR1&0 IUt 1 St wed g1 a1fe |

Qeifore Sifgd & 3fS

e & AT Bt faya-iadr 9 fraet off 81, 3R B FHIfadl & WHR B 3R 379 e &
fore R T8 € @1 33Ut Sfhad &HdT d T8 9¢ UTei | ThHH =it IS 5 I SIhIg i

SR 1 geie o’ § el a9 & forg ORd axcll 8, 98 © FRaR 98ef= off g9R =1 & Hivg &%
Rregor yoeht @1 =T ST =BT 4

3R 31U Tl 38 & b Ffadt &1 Wi v & fore St o SaAfayy ok ey & et fasar g,




ot et gRT 31U BTl D1 1 ST aTell AfdiTd Teridl 4 98k $© ol o) Gobdl | THT! Rramn
3R ATy HrRiEH! & 1Y M) §¢4 J Ugd I 1Y Y'Y FAT4 |

ICT,LCD Al

34 more responses are hidden

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Does this form look suspicious? Report

Google Forms


https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1884xEkPJnlAzMoO_77y8j_zZq0Mk6vedM0AObpnrP4o/reportabuse
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

BN



